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s 9= DC-3GHz HANLLIEHIRE MaExR*

o {E3R-40GHZHE 5 S MPX-LN-0.1 MPZ-LN-01

* CHLKE THERH 1530 nm - 1625 nm

o {RIEFNE [ELow Vn ‘

o [EHENIREE BYER 300 MHz 3 GHz

Vr RF @50 kHz 35V 3V
FRNIRFE 2.7dB 2.5dB

SURERE: 25 °C, 1550 nm.

R A 10-40GHZAE(LFIEE MHaET R

o UHFEE B MPZ-LN-10 MPZ-LN-20 MPZ-LN-40

o HAAR

o ETF TR IERK 1530 nm - 1625 nm

o KRS/ NILERETE BYH R 16 GHz 30 GHz 40 GHz

e ETEHNLQDK Vr RF @50 kHz 4v 45V 6V

e PDHF&SH

o EEEEEE FRNIRFE 2.5dB 2.5dB 2.5dB
SURREFE: 25 °C, 1550 nm.

IgvAL] 10-40GHzAE(LFIEE MHaET A

* DCRATIE S MPZ-LN-10-LVP

o ERIKIEEDH

o ([EENIREE T1ERK 1530 nm - 1625 nm

o S AT ANTNER BYER 20 GHz

P Vr RF @50 kHz 3V

o ELACROLH SRR FANIFE 3.0dB

® MX,MXAN,MXER3& & /5558

SURERE: 25 °C, 1550 nm.
o THRkHER Y : ModBox
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MPZ-LN-10-LVP

20 GHz HE{0iFHI2E

SIS H
S /e x4 Min Typ Max Unit
=20 o Sai - - 10 - GHz
BYHE S - - 20 - GHz
YUK AS - - 0.5 1 dB
STREIRIRFE Sii - - -15 -10 dB
Vr RF @50 kHz VRS0 iz - - 3 4 \%
Vn RF @10 GHz / 16 GHz VaRF 10 6Hz/ 16 GHz - - 5.5 - \
RFIA M Zin - E - - 50 - Q
XESH
S8 7S & Min Typ Max Unit
mik - - Lithium Niobate Z-Cut X-Prop
HEAIESFR - - Ti diffusion
TERICER A - 1530 1550 1625 nm
RNRFEIL IL &S - 3 4 dB
S BRI ORL - -40 -45 - dB

BRIESBHE, BNAE25°C, 1550 nm&E M T A LKA RIE.
(*) EERENFC/APCHF EHERMEMIMAFEZIA0.25dB,
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Bid e RAFEEN NN ATRSINREERKA MR XERENENFRRABEXLEREMEMEHT, RENMEREHTER
SBETRERRMEBIALEOFEM . KNERETENKRATEETESINRETEL~ETFZMW.

- é 54 Min Max Unit
RFHININZR EVin - 28 dBm
RAMAKXIIR (CWIRF) OPin - 20 dBm
TIRRESEHE oT 0 +70 °C
kR ESEE ST -40 +85 °C
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FEmRT&EIBEN: mm

— .
Housing #A: ¥rAEAHIRE & - . Housing #B: DCC Optional ¥4

0 Ihie L]

IN SN IH O {RIRALF: Corning PM 98-U25DHE: 1.5 m, 900 umMEE

ouT Setitism O {RIRIALF: Corning PM 98-U25DHE: 1.5 m, 900 umMNEE

RF RFfIANIHO Female K (F#BSMA) ; MPZ-LN-40: Female 2.4mm (& V/1.85mm)
PINS 1/2 GND/DC 1.0mm Hf¥ PIN
PINS 3 /4 TR | FiEE 1.0mm HE PIN

EmER

e : X-cut: 0.1 (150 MHz),
Z-cut: 01 (1 GHz), 10 (10 GHz), 20 (20 GHz), 40 (40 GHz)

WAL P URBAL)
W P URBALD)

MINIERZRS: 00 (1]4T), FA (FC/APC)
—— HEESE: 00 (3B4F), FA (FC/APC)

— POL: #RAR/EREIRSE
HEP: S5150Ih&%&E (MPZ-LN-01,MPZ-LN-107]i%)
LIL: {K#HANRFE (MPZ-LN-107]3%)
DCC: DCE&IET (MPZ-LN-01,MPZ-LN-10H]i%)
LVP: {K338 8 EiRIN (MPZ-LN-10 AJi%)

MPX/MPZ-LN-[1-00-U]-[1-J-[1-[1
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